19000 150 964

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





500331582185

07/17/18--01909--021 **25.00



AUG 1 ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Davieris Servi Name of Limit	CES Proparty ed Liability Company	LLC
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
		Mayorga Name of Person	
	Jamer's Se	Firm/Company	y ILC.
	3906 12th	St SW Address	
	Lengh Ar	City/State and Zip Code	76
	Jan ex carpen E-mail address: (10	be used for future annual report notit	ication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	II:	
)ayıer Name o	Mayorga Person	at (239) 878 Area Code Daytime	SSG 4 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
図 \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fec. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



July 25, 2019

FRANCISCO MAYORGA 3906 12TH ST SW LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33976

SUBJECT: JAVIER'S SERVICES PROPERTY LLC

Ref. Number: L19000150964

We have received your document for JAVIER'S SERVICES PROPERTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00015202

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

780	ices Property	LLC	Vir.
(<u>Name of the Limited Lial</u> (A Flor	pility Company as it now appear ida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on	06/06/2019	_ and assigned
Florida document number <u>L190001509 64</u>	 ·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited liability company he	<u>ere</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words.	S Property LLmited Liability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADd	DRESS)	·	
	_		_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office address of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent:	ddress here:	our records, <u>enter tl</u>	ne name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	tinter Flor		
New Registered Office Address:			
New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	City	, Florida	Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Javier Mayorga	3906 12th St SW Tehigh Acres, Fl 33976	© Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Remove
			Change
	·		□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		□ Remove	
			Change
			
			Remove
			Change

If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary, The only change that needs to be do	ne is
to have Dowier Mayorga, the manager of	- He
The only change that needs to be do to have Javiers Mayorga, the manager of Javier's Services Property, as the first	responsible
authorized Derson before Francisco Mayor	ag which
is his business partner. Davier uccess to	be
is his business partner. Davier uccess to authorized as he is not allowed right non	only
because of the placement of his name.	
	·
	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. o The 90th day after the record is filed.	n the earlier of:
Dated	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Francisco Javer Mayorga Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00